(shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document. (((H17000320902 3))) H170003209023ABCY Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : 120950000052 Phone : (850)656-7956 Fax Number : (850)656-7953	Note: Pla	ease print this page and use it as a co	wer sheet. Type the fax as	udit number
HITODO3209023ABCY  Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.  To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383  From: Account Name :: INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number :: 120050000052 Phone :: (850)656-7956 Fax Number :: (850)656-7953  **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futures Email Address: Email Address:  Foreign Limited Liability Company Jazmin Retirement Home LLC  Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0	I	shown below) on the top and bottom of	of all pages of the docume	nt.
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.         To:       Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383         From:       Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : 120050000052         Account Number : 120050000052       Image: Service fl Account Number : (850)656-7956         **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**         Email Address:       Image: Service fl Account Number in this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**         Email Address:       Image: Service fl Account Number in this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**         Email Address:       Image: Service fl Account floate of Status floate f		(((H170003209	02 3)))	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.         To:       Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383         From:       Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : 120050000052         Account Number : 120050000052       Image: Service fl Account Number : (850)656-7956         **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**         Email Address:       Image: Service fl Account Number in this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**         Email Address:       Image: Service fl Account Number in this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**         Email Address:       Image: Service fl Account floate of Status floate f				
Doing so will generate another cover sheet.  To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383  From: Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : I20050000052 Phone : (850)656-7956 Fax Number : (850)656-7953  **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futures annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Jazmin Retirement Home LLC Certificate of Status O Certificate Of Status Certificate Of St	1100161	H170003209023AE	ACA. In Brind In Bar Intriported (1988) (11	L TETEL TRAT
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : 120050000052 Phone : (850)656-7956 Fax Number : (850)656-7953 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futures annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Email Address: Inter the email address for this business entity to be used for futures Foreign Limited Liability Company Jazmin Retirement Home LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0	Note: DO			m this page.
Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : I20050000052 Phone : (850)656-7956 Fax Number : (850)656-7953 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for futures annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Email Address: Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificat Copy 0	· ····	Doing so will generate ano	ther cover sheet.	
Fax Number       : (850)617-6383         From:       Account Name       : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL         Account Number       : I20050000052         Phone       : (850)656-7956         Fax Number       : (850)656-7956         Fax Number       : (850)656-7953         **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future         annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.**         Email Address:         Image: Service of Status         Certificate of Status         O         Certified Copy       0	To:	Division of Corporations		
Account Name : INCORPORATING SERVICES FL Account Number : I20050000052 Phone : (850)656-7956 Fax Number : (850)656-7953 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address: Email Address: I I I I I I I I I I I I I		Fax Number : (850)617-6383		<b>5</b> 0 -
Phone : (850)656-7956 Fax Number : (850)656-7953  **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:  Foreign Limited Liability Company Jazmin Retirement Home LLC  Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0	From	Account Name : INCORPORATING	SERVICES FL	T DE
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Jazmin Retirement Home LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy 0		Phone : (850)656-7956		C F
**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. ** Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Jazmin Retirement Home LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy 0		Fax Number : (850)656-7953		
Email Address: Foreign Limited Liability Company Jazmin Retirement Home LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy 0				or futures 🔞
Foreign Limited Liability Company Jazmin Retirement Home LLC Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0				
Jazmin Retirement Home LLC       Certificate of Status     0       Certified Copy     0			1	
Certificate of Status0Certified Copy0	-	Foreign Limited Liabi	ility Company	
		Jazmin Retirement	Home LLC	
	$\approx$			

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menn

: -+- DEC 15 HADP

Y SULKER

. . ...

## Dec. 13. 2017 6:01PM

## No. 0867 P. 3

-----

. .

APPLICATION BY FO	REIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMP IN FLO	ANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS RIDA
	TION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOL SINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	LOWING IT SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LUBILITY .
1. Jazmin Retirement Hor (Name of Foreign	ne LLC United Liability Company; must include "Limited I	.isbility Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")
Jazmin Retirement	Manor LLC	
	are adopted for the purpose of transecting business in Florid.	a. The alternate rance must include "Limited Liability Converge," " $L \perp C$ ," or " $L \perp C$ ."
2. Delaware Hurseksion under size law of wi	ach (creign limited lighting someony is organized)	3(FEI number, it applicable)
December 2012	· · · · · · · ·	
4. December 2017	(Dece first transacted pusiness in Florida, if prior to rep (See sociaris 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to describing	ismation.)
4770 Disserves Divid S		
5. 4770 Biscayne Blvd, S Sure 1444 ess off		6. 4770 Biscayne Blvd, Snite 1400
Miani, FL 53137		Miami, FL 33137
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
7. Name and street address	g of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box 🤰	<u>VOT</u> acceptable)
Name:	Galbut, Walters & Associates LLP	
Office Address:	4770 Biscayne Blvd, Suite 1400	
	Miami	Florida 33137
	(Ciq)	(Zip code)
designated in this applica to comply with the provis	gistered agent and to accept service of pr tion, I hereby accept the appointment as	ocess for the above stated limited liability configing argue place registered agent and agree to act in this capitoins. I faither agree nd complete performance of my duries, and Tam familiar with
	(Registered agert's vij	reture)
<ol> <li>The name, title or cap: <u>Title or Capacity:</u></li> </ol>	acity and address of the person(s) who has <u>Name and Address:</u>	have authority to manage is/are; <u>Title or Capasity;</u> <u>Name and Address;</u>
Manager	Steven Bicky	
	22 Regal Drive New Rochelle, NY 10804	
	New Rochene, NY, 10004	
		•
(Use attachments if neces	say)	
	of which it is organized. (If the certificate	uly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the Is in a foreign language, a translation of the cortificate under oath
		(1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information d degree feltiny as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	C The A	7 ,

	Simplure of an authorized genion	
0		
Lach	my Eisian	
	Typed as printed mine of signee	

.): .

No. 0867 F. 4



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "JAZMIN RETIREMENT HOME LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SEVENTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "JAZMIN RETIREMENT HOME LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTH DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN

<u>\_\_\_\_</u>

DEC LA PH R



Authentication: 203704223 Date: 12-07-17

6645551 8300 SR# 20177433081

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Dec. 13. 2017 6:01PM 850-817-8381

12/12/2017 4:13:33 PM PAGE 1/001

December 12, 2017

20

<

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations 2nd request

,

INCORPORATING SERVICES FL

SUBJECT: JAZMIN RETIREMENT HOME LLC REF: W17000097252

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name of your limited liability company is not available in the state of Florida since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity on our records. Therefore, the limited liability company must select an alternate name for use in the state of Florida.

Please insert the alternate name in the space provided on the application form.

The alternate name must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable : "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC". The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is L17000245092.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dion	ne M Pijeaux	FAX Aud. #:"#17000320902
Regu	latory Specialist	Letter Number: 917A00024808
<b>6</b> 2		
б	- - 	
AH	•	
±		P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314
		· ·
~~	·	